
                                           

LORD BALTIMORE LIONS CLUB 

2016 – 2017 FRUIT SALE SEASON 

FRUIT SALE SCHEDULE 

  LAST DAY TO ORDER      PICK-UP DATE 
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 Saturday, November 12, 2016 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 Saturday, December 17, 2016 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Saturday, January 21, 2017 
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 Saturday, February 18, 2017 
Tuesday, March 7, 2016 Saturday, March 18, 2017 
 
    NAVELS 1/5 - $15.00 2/5 - $23.00 4/5 - $36.00 
   TEMPLES 1/5 - $14.00 2/5 - $21.00 4/5 - $32.00 (As available) 
   VALENCIA 1/5 - $14.00 2/5 - $21.00 4/5 - $32.00 (As available) 
   HONEY BELL   1/5 - $19.00 2/5 - $30.00 4/5 - $50.00 (January only)  
   GRAPEFRUIT   1/5 - $14.00 2/5 - $20.00 4/5 - $30.00 
   TANGERINES 1/5 – $15.00 2/5 –$25.00 
 ORLANDO TANGELOS  2/5 - $19.00 4/5 - $30.00 (December only) 
 TRIPLE CHARMER * 8 Apples, 8 Navels & 8 Grapefruit $30.00 (December only) 
 CITRUS TRIO * 8 Navels, 8 Grapefruit & 8 Orlando Tangelos (December only)   
   MIXED BOXES –  With GRAPEFRUIT   2/5 - $22.00  
   MIXED BOXES –  With HONEYBELLS   2/5 - $26.00 (January only) 

 
 

 
To place an order, call the Lions Club voice mail at 302-539-0619 and follow the instructions.  Or, you 
can e-mail your order to stein@mchsi.com.  Questions or to place an order call 302-245-0416 or 
302-537-5175. 
 
Pick-up between 9 am and 2 pm at Pine Tree Campground on Cedar Neck Rd., Ocean View, or between 9 
am and 11 am at the Millsboro Town Center, or between 12 and 2 pm at the K-Mart parking lot, SW 
corner.  
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT 
 

mailto:stein@mchsi.com

